
C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

TKR502 

17.03.2023I.Agar

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 1 OF 7SCALE: 1:15

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Balance track part 2



 4013 

 5
21

3 

 R
15

00
 

 R1500 

 R1500  R15
00

 

 1500  1500 

 1
50

0 
 1

50
0 

 1013 

 2
21

3 

Safety area

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

TKR502 

17.03.2023I.Agar

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 2 OF 7SCALE: 1:30

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Balance track part 2



 2
09

8 

 898 

 5
21

3 

 4013 

Foundation

Depth of foundation: 600mm

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

TKR502 

17.03.2023I.Agar

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 3 OF 7SCALE: 1:30

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Balance track part 2



 1013 

 8
15

  2
90

 

 5
0 

 3
00

 

 3
00

 

 2213 

 6
00

 

 7
46

 

ground

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Balance track part 2

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:20 SHEET 4 OF 7

A4wood, metal, plastic
WEIGHT: 

I.Agar 17.03.2023

TKR502 



6 x 90 Woodscrew6 x 90 Woodscrew

Post cap

M10x120 bolt DIN603M10x120 bolt DIN603

M12 Nut cover
M10 Washer DIN9054

M10 Nut DIN985
M12 Nut cover cap

M12 Nut cover
M10 Washer DIN9054

M10 Nut DIN985
M12 Nut cover cap

U-profile groundfixing 750mm

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

TKR502 

17.03.2023I.Agar

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 5 OF 7SCALE: 1:5

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Balance track part 2



A

42,4x2000 Tube42,4x2000 Tube

40x800mm tube with 2 holes40x800mm tube with 2 holes

DETAIL A

SCALE 1 : 10

M10x120 bolt DIN603

M12 Nut cover
M10 Washer DIN9054

M10 Nut DIN985
M12 Nut cover cap

M10x120 bolt DIN603

M12 Nut cover
M10 Washer DIN9054

M10 Nut DIN985
M12 Nut cover cap

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Balance track part 2

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:20 SHEET 6 OF 7

A4wood, metal, plastic
WEIGHT: 

I.Agar 17.03.2023

TKR502 



B

DETAIL B

SCALE 1 : 10

M10 Washer DIN9054

M10 Nut DIN985

D32 Cap

M12 Nut cover for tube

M10 Washer DIN9054M10 Washer DIN9054

M10 Nut DIN985

M12 Nut cover cap
B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Balance track part 2

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:20 SHEET 7 OF 7

A4wood, metal, plastic
WEIGHT: 

I.Agar 17.03.2023

TKR502 


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2

	Sheet3
	Drawing View3

	Sheet4
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5

	Sheet5
	Drawing View6

	Sheet6
	Drawing View7
	Detail View A (1 : 10)

	Sheet7
	Drawing View9
	Detail View B (1 : 10)


